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CASE NUMBER:

CASE DESCRIPTION:

Sign Here: 

APPLICANT
ATTORNEY

NONE

ATTORNEY
PARTY OF RECORD

none

none

Date Processed DEC 1 9 2022Technician
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Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-644-7670
Email:Matthew.Butler@puc.state.oh.us

*Butler, Matt Mr.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

none
This is to certify that the images 
appearing are an accurate and 
complete reproduction of a case file 
document delivered in the regular 
course of business.

*Curtis, Leah Ms.
Ohio Farm Bureau Federation
280 N High St Fl 6 
PO Box 182383 
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)246-8912
Email: lcurtis@ofbf.org

ATTORNEY
*Naeder, Kimberly M. Mrs.
Office of Ohio Attorney General
30 East Broad Street
26th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4397
Fax:866-483-1098
Email:kimberly.naeder@ohioattomeygeneral.gov

PARTY OF RECORD
Blossom Solar, LLC

22-0151-EL-BGN
In the Matter of the Application of Blossom Solar, LLC for a Certificate of 
Environmental Compatibility and Public Need
12/12/2022

D^C 1/2 2022
DATE OF SERVICE:
DOCUMENT SIGNED 
ON:
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none

none

none

none

none

none
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*Chilcote, Heather A.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street

*Staff, Docketing
Docketing
180 East Broad Street
11th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-466-4095
Fax:614-466-0313
Email:docketing@puco.ohio.gov

*Conway, Andrew S. Mr.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio 
180 East Broad Street
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-5732
Email: Andrew.Conway@puco.ohio.gov

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email :heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

*Settineri, Michael J. Mr.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP
52 East Gay Street
PO Box 1008
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-464-5462
Fax:614-719-5146
Email:mjsettineri@vorys.com

♦O’Dell, James S. Mr. 
PUCO
180 East Broad Street
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♦Sanyal, Anna Ms.
Vorys, Sater, Seymour and Pease LLP 
52 E. Gay St.
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 464-5424
Fax:(614)719-5224
Email:aasanyal@vorys.com



12/12/22,12:15 PM

none

none

none

none

INTERVENOR
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*Lindgren, Thomas G. Mr.
Ohio Attorney General's Office
30 East Broad St.
16th Floor
Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:614-644-8768
Fax:614-644-8764
Email :Thomas.Lindgren@puc.state.oh.us

Howard, Rhiannon
30 E Broad St., 26th Floor 
Columbus,OH 43215

* Support, Litigation
Veritext
1100 Superior Avenue
Suite 1820
Cleveland,OH 44114
Phone:216-523-1313
Email:litsup-midwest@veritext.com

PARTY OF RECORD
Ohio Environmental Council
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Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:614-644-5736
Email :James.ODell@puc.slate.oh.us

ATTORNEY 
*Nordstrom, Karin Ms.
Ohio Environmental Council
1145 Chesapeake Ave.
Columbus,OH 43212 
Phone:(6I4) 327-3076
Email:knordstrom@theoec.org

*Tavenor, Chris
The Ohio Environmental Council
1145 Cheasapeake Avenue, Suite I
Columbus,OH 43212
Phone:(614)558-8913
Email:ctavenor@theoec.org
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Ohio Farm Bureau Federation
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—Ohio Farm Bureau Federation
Service Notice For Case: 22-0151-EL-BGN 

*Curtis, Leah Ms.
Ohio Farm Bureau Federation
280 N High St Fl 6 
POBox 182383
Columbus,OH 43215 
Phone:(614)246-8912 
Email:lcurtis@ofbf.org

*Endsley, Chad A. Mr.
Ohio Farm Bureau Federation, Inc.
280 N. High St., 6th Floor 
P.O. Box 182383
Columbus,OH 43218
Phone:614-256-8258 
Fax:614-246-8658
Email:cendsley@ofbf.org


